WISE-Marketplace
iHealthcare
Enabling operational intelligence in healthcare
Real-Time Location System
for iHospital
People Tracking
Patient Way�nding
Dispatch Management

35 Patient Rooms
Started October 2019
RTLS for Hospitals Ordering Guide
Area
Operating Room
Tag
Patient
Edge Server
Locator
Tablet
Nurse Dashboard
Healthcare
Equipment
Nurse
Tag Server Display
Ward Examination Center Emergency Room Nursing Home
Locator Locator Tag Band Bracket Badge Bracket
Part Number
Dimensions
Range
Specs
OS
Power
LEO-L02-U00
32 x 32 x 6 mm
(1.25 x 1.25 x 0.23 in)
15 m (49.2 ft)
BLE4.2/5.0
iOS 7/Android 4.3
LEO-L02-W00
LEO-L02-W01
220 x 46 x 10 mm
330 x 46 x 10 mm
N/A
N/A
N/A
LEO-L02-W02
46 x 34 x 10 mm
(1.81 x 1.33 x 0.39 in)
N/A
N/A
N/A
USM-110WN0L1
150 x 112 x 20 mm
(5.9 x 4.4 x 0.78 in)
10 ~ 15 m
(32.8 x 49.21 ft)
BLE4.2
Linux Yecto
100 ~ 240 to 12V 10W
USM-110WN1L1
150 x 112 x 20 mm
(5.9 x 4.4 x 0.78 in)
30 ~ 50 m
(98.4 ~ 164 ft)
BLE5.0
Linux Yecto
100 ~ 240 to 12V 10W
Part Number
Dimensions
Specs
OS
Supported Devices
Power
VEGA-7010
44 x 438 x 550 mm
(1.74 x 17.2 x 21.6 in)
Intel® Xeon® E3-1245
v6 CPU
Win 10
500 pcs
AC 100 ~ 240V/550W
ESRP-RTL-500